\

Hebezeuge Levage Sollevamento

/DELTALOCK®
YE Guteklasse 8

Aufhangering 3+4 Strang

Aufhéngering 3+4 Strang

e EN1677
o Giiteklasse 8

¢ Nutzlasten 3,15 — 63 tonnen
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COMORGA

Hebezeuge Levage Sollevamento

Spezifikationen

YE-8-080-07

YE-8-080-10

YE-8-080-16 17,00

YE-8-080-22 31,50

YE-8-080-32 63,00 2586

Masszeichnungen / Abmessungen / Anleitungen

-

YE-8-080-07

YE-8-080-10

YE-8-080-16

YE-8-080-22

YE-8-080-32
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COMORGA

Hebezeuge Levage Sollevamento

YE-8-080
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